
ANNEXURE - C 

List of Creditors of BAGGIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

Summary of List of claims as on February 27, 2026 | Drawn for claims up to March 13, 2026 

Sr.  Category of creditor 

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted 
Amount of 

contingent 

claims 

Amount of 

claims not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claims under 

verification No. of claims Amount No. of claims Amount 

1 
Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of 

creditors 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 
Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class 

of creditors 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 
Secured Financial Creditors (Other than financial 

creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 
2 42,78,90,316 2 42,78,90,316 0 0 0 

4 
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial 

creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 Operational creditors (Workmen) 22 17,75,942 0 0 0 0 17,75,942 

6 Operational creditors (Employees) 236 4,12,08,512 0 0 0 0 4,12,08,512 

7 Operational creditors   (Government Dues) 2 10,21,01,595 1 29,624 0 0 10,20,71,971 

8 
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and 

Employees and Government Dues) 
68 26,22,45,419 37 19,25,85,738 0 75,40,205 6,21,19,476 

9 
Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors 

and operational creditors) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

                                              TOTAL 330 83,52,21,784 40 62,05,05,678 0 75,40,205 20,71,75,901 
 

Amit Karia  

Interim Resolution Professional  

IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02600/2021-2022/13969 

AFA No. AA1/13969/02/311226/108584 is valid till December 31, 2026 

Address & email id registered with IBBI: 405, Hind Rajasthan Building, Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Gautam Nagar, Dadar (East), Mumbai - 400014 (Maharashtra)  

 



 

Annexure - 2   

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Secured Financial Creditors (Belonging to financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of creditor 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of claim 

Amount covered by 

security interest 

Amount covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

- - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

  Total   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Annexure - 3 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Secured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr.  

Name 

of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

1 

Axis 

Bank 

Limited 

10-03-

2026 
33,43,32,979 33,43,32,979 Secured 33,43,32,979 33,43,32,979 No 78.14 0.00 0 0 0   

2 

Yes 

Bank 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
9,35,57,337 9,35,57,337 Secured 9,35,57,337 9,35,57,337 No 21.86 0.00 0 0 0   

  Total   42,78,90,316 42,78,90,316   42,78,90,316 42,78,90,316   100.00 0.00 0 0 0   

 

  



 

Annexure - 4 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr.  

Name 

of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that may 

be set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of 

claim 

Amount covered 

by security 

interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

- NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA   

  Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Annexure - 5 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen) 

Sr.  

Name of 

the 

Workmen 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set-off 
Amount not admitted 

Amount of Claim 

under 

verification 

Remarks Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Whether related 

party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

1 

Laxman 

Navaso 

Asaniyekar 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

2 
Abhishek 

Nadar 

13-03-

2026 
1,90,569   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,90,569   

3 
Ajay 

Suryagandh 

13-03-

2026 
5,16,949   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 5,16,949   

4 
Ankush 

Mayekar 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

5 
Dilip 

Naynak 

13-03-

2026 
1,55,877   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,55,877   

6 
Gajanan 

Katkar 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

7 
Jayshree 

Nikam 

13-03-

2026 
1,10,773   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,10,773   

8 
Karim 

Sayyed 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

9 Laxman A 
13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

10 
Manasi 

Navale 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

11 

Md. 

Mukhtar 

Mansuri 

13-03-

2026 
28,335   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 28,335   

12 
Mubarak 

Pathan 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

13 
Naushad 

Ansari 

13-03-

2026 
1,42,477   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,42,477   



14 Rafiq Alam 
13-03-

2026 
1,51,750   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,51,750   

15 
Reshma 

Gurav 

13-03-

2026 
3,40,000   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,40,000   

16 
Rupali 

Maharao 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

17 
Sangita 

Parte 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

18 

Sanjivani 

Sanjay 

Pawar 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

19 
Satyavan 

Lakham 

13-03-

2026 
1,39,212   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,39,212   

20 
Shivkumar 

Jaiswal 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

21 
Sujata 

Loke 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

22 
Vijay 

Jadhav 

13-03-

2026 
NA   Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

  Total   17,75,942 0 - - 0 0 0 0 17,75,942   

 

  



 

Annexure - 6 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Operational Creditors (Employees ) 

Sr.  
Name of the 

Employee 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 
Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off 

Amount not 

admitted 

Amount of 

Claim under 

verification 

Remarks Date of 

receipt 
Amount claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim 
Whether 

related party? 

% 

voting share 

in CoC 

1 

Gajanan 

Munjaba 

Shengde 

13-03-

2026 
97,196 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 97,196   

2 Rukhsar Kazi 
13-03-

2026 
57,341 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 57,341   

3 
Tabarak 

Husen 

13-03-

2026 
2,15,072 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,15,072   

4 Abhinav Raj 
13-03-

2026 
50,653 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 50,653   

5 
Aditya Kumar 

Shukla 

13-03-

2026 
45,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 45,000   

6 
Afsar Jaha 

Shah 

13-03-

2026 
2,45,306 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,45,306   

7 Aijaz Ahmed 
13-03-

2026 
5,16,949 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 5,16,949   

8 
Akash M 

Shetty 

13-03-

2026 
2,71,524 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,71,524   

9 
Amar Nath 

Singh 

13-03-

2026 
79,922 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 79,922   

10 Amey Warang 
13-03-

2026 
2,75,007 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,75,007   

11 
Anand Kumar 

Singh 

13-03-

2026 
13,328 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 13,328   

12 Anish Ahmed 
13-03-

2026 
20,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 20,000   

13 Anita Rathod 
13-03-

2026 
42,404 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 42,404   

14 Antony Samy 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

15 
Anuj Kumar 

Dhiman 

13-03-

2026 
1,50,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,50,000   

16 Anupama 
13-03-

2026 
94,416 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 94,416   



17 Aparna Das 
13-03-

2026 
3,550 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,550   

18 

Appasaheb 

Krishna 

Redekar 

13-03-

2026 
5,23,866 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 5,23,866   

19 
Arshad 

Hussain 

13-03-

2026 
25,200 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 25,200   

20 
Arun Kumar 

Mishra 

13-03-

2026 
1,40,311 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,40,311   

21 
Ashok 

Mhaske 

13-03-

2026 
1,20,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,20,000   

22 
Aspiya 

Parveen 

13-03-

2026 
82,723 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 82,723   

23 Avani Surve 
13-03-

2026 
1,34,937 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,34,937   

24 
Azaaz Ulla 

V.R. 

13-03-

2026 
58,633 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 58,633   

25 
Babaji 

Ingavale 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

26 
Balwant Singh 

Mehra 

13-03-

2026 
1,72,103 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,72,103   

27 Basanti Shahu 
13-03-

2026 
20,803 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 20,803   

28 Bhavesh Jain 
13-03-

2026 
6,67,491 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 6,67,491   

29 
Bhimsen 

Kumar 

13-03-

2026 
84,958 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 84,958   

30 Bikki Madrasi 
13-03-

2026 
1,08,245 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,08,245   

31 Biky Das 
13-03-

2026 
1,41,815 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,41,815   

32 Birjesh Yadav 
13-03-

2026 
62,848 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 62,848   

33 Biswajit Das 
13-03-

2026 
94,769 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 94,769   

34 Brijesh Yadav 
13-03-

2026 
80,848 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 80,848   

35 
Chandan 

Dalvi 

13-03-

2026 
3,11,720 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,11,720   

36 
Dasari 

Sarangapani 

13-03-

2026 
1,43,058 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,43,058   

37 
Deepak 

Kumbhar 

13-03-

2026 
1,31,028 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,31,028   



38 Deepak Salvi 
13-03-

2026 
1,29,374 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,29,374   

39 
Devee Prasad 

Tiwari 

13-03-

2026 
2,41,228 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,41,228   

40 
Dharmendra 

Mandal 

13-03-

2026 
2,78,665 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,78,665   

41 
Dheeraj 

Maurya 

13-03-

2026 
31,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 31,000   

42 
Dheeraj 

Sharma 

13-03-

2026 
97,887 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 97,887   

43 
Nirmala 

Kumari 

13-03-

2026 
35,705 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 35,705   

44 Dinesh Bhoir 
13-03-

2026 
45,346 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 45,346   

45 Divya Gupta 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

46 
Divya  

Khadka 

13-03-

2026 
3,92,066 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,92,066   

47 
Durgesh 

Kumar 

13-03-

2026 
1,43,552 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,43,552   

48 Faiyaz Ansari 
13-03-

2026 
3,72,502 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,72,502   

49 
Faiyaz Peer 

Khan 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

50 
Falak Ifekhar 

Sayyed 

13-03-

2026 
92,552 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 92,552   

51 Feroz Patel 
13-03-

2026 
30,31,394 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 30,31,394   

52 
Ganesh Lavu 

Patil 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

53 
Gaurav Anil 

Vaidya 

13-03-

2026 
1,13,755 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,13,755   

54 Gaurav Kumar 
13-03-

2026 
36,800 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 36,800   

55 Gaurav Singh 
13-03-

2026 
3,94,437 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,94,437   

56 Guru Raj 
13-03-

2026 
2,18,500 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,18,500   

57 
Harshala 

Kadam 

13-03-

2026 
1,52,303 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,52,303   

58 
Imran 

Chaudhary 

13-03-

2026 
95,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 95,000   



59 
Inamullah 

Ansari 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

60 Indrajit Pal 
13-03-

2026 
49,809 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 49,809   

61 Irfan Shaikh 
13-03-

2026 
2,75,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,75,000   

62 
Istak 

Mohammed 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

63 Jameel Shaikh 
13-03-

2026 
1,44,506 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,44,506   

64 Janvi Gajjar 
13-03-

2026 
70,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 70,000   

65 
Jaya 

Waghmare 

13-03-

2026 
1,87,013 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,87,013   

66 
Jayshree 

Bhale 

13-03-

2026 
60,200 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,200   

67 
Jitendra 

Nagpal 

13-03-

2026 
7,51,136 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 7,51,136   

68 
Jiyahoor 

Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
24,88,825 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 24,88,825   

69 Jyoti Rai 
13-03-

2026 
50,955 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 50,955   

70 Kalim Ali 
13-03-

2026 
1,70,744 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,70,744   

71 
Kalapana 

Bhise 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

72 
Kamlesh 

Mandloi 

13-03-

2026 
1,21,923 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,21,923   

73 Kaushik Patel 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

74 Kaviarasi L 
13-03-

2026 
85,500 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 85,500   

75 Kiran Awale 
13-03-

2026 
1,84,069 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,84,069   

76 Kishan Arya 
13-03-

2026 
98,882 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 98,882   

77 Kishore V 
13-03-

2026 
1,57,800 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,57,800   

78 
Komal 

Landage 

13-03-

2026 
60,598 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,598   

79 Kumar Tambe 
13-03-

2026 
86,803 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 86,803   



80 
Kumkum 

Brijwal 

13-03-

2026 
1,83,781 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,83,781   

81 Lakshmi AV 
13-03-

2026 
1,76,780 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,76,780   

82 
Lal Israel 

Bawn 

13-03-

2026 
60,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,000   

83 
Lalit 

Bahugana 

13-03-

2026 
61,986 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 61,986   

84 Leena Madan 
13-03-

2026 
12,280 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 12,280   

85 Leena Pote 
13-03-

2026 
53,426 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 53,426   

86 
Lekhram 

Yadav 

13-03-

2026 
92,722 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 92,722   

87 Lochana Naik 
13-03-

2026 
1,40,587 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,40,587   

88 
Mahesh 

Yadav 

13-03-

2026 
56,417 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 56,417   

89 Mandar Rane 
13-03-

2026 
2,38,330 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,38,330   

90 Manesh K 
13-03-

2026 
15,665 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 15,665   

91 Manish Ram 
13-03-

2026 
50,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 50,000   

92 
Manisha 

Golatkar 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

93 
Manoj Kumar 

Verma 

13-03-

2026 
1,19,425 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,19,425   

94 
Maria 

Fernandes 

13-03-

2026 
1,04,730 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,04,730   

95 
Mary Milind 

Surve 

13-03-

2026 
6,19,014 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 6,19,014   

96 
Md. Inam 

Ansari 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

97 
Md. Salim 

Ahmed 

13-03-

2026 
7,13,256 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 7,13,256   

98 
Md. Wasim 

Akram 

13-03-

2026 
1,76,629 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,76,629   

99 Milind Bhave 
13-03-

2026 
1,74,097 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,74,097   

100 Milind Surve 
13-03-

2026 
5,59,262 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 5,59,262   



101 Minal Sawant 
13-03-

2026 
67,138 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 67,138   

102 Mithun Paul 
13-03-

2026 
44,132 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 44,132   

103 
Md. Shakil 

Ilyas Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
53,155 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 53,155   

104 
Md. Yusuf 

Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
2,02,704 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,02,704   

105 Md. Imran 
13-03-

2026 
61,354 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 61,354   

106 Md. Shahbaz 
13-03-

2026 
47,100 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 47,100   

107 
Mukesh 

Yadav 

13-03-

2026 
1,20,849 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,20,849   

108 
Musakan 

Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
32,484 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 32,484   

109 
Mustaqeem 

Ahmed 

13-03-

2026 
1,85,416 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,85,416   

110 
Nagendra 

Nagu 

13-03-

2026 
50,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 50,000   

111 
Nandkishor 

Tripathi 

13-03-

2026 
3,91,521 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,91,521   

112 
Naresh Babn 

Aute 

13-03-

2026 
4,16,700 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 4,16,700   

113 Naresh Bait 
13-03-

2026 
73,416 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 73,416   

114 
Neelkanth 

Vyas 

13-03-

2026 
32,887 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 32,887   

115 
Neeraj 

Khanna 

13-03-

2026 
1,41,665 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,41,665   

116 Nikhil Bhatt 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

117 Nikhil Talekar 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

118 
Nilam 

Agarwal 

13-03-

2026 
42,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 42,000   

119 Nilesh Dalvi 
13-03-

2026 
3,71,062 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,71,062   

120 
Niraj Kumar 

Sharma 

13-03-

2026 
96,867 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 96,867   

121 
Nishant 

Radhakrishnan 

13-03-

2026 
3,98,221 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,98,221   



122 Nitin Lad 
13-03-

2026 
1,97,206 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,97,206   

123 Nixon CV 
13-03-

2026 
14,886 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 14,886   

124 Papai Dolui 
13-03-

2026 
2,04,040 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,04,040   

125 Pappu Kumar 
13-03-

2026 
1,34,343 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,34,343   

126 
Pawan 

Poojary 

13-03-

2026 
78,207 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 78,207   

127 Pooja Ahire 
13-03-

2026 
50,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 50,000   

128 Pradeep Singh 
13-03-

2026 
1,05,544 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,05,544   

129 
Pradnya 

Shinde 

13-03-

2026 
16,94,159 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 16,94,159   

130 
Prakash 

Chaudhari 

13-03-

2026 
1,84,577 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,84,577   

131 
Prakash 

Nikalje 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

132 Pramod Ayre 
13-03-

2026 
2,72,460 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,72,460   

133 
Prashant 

Kumar 

13-03-

2026 
4,87,604 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 4,87,604   

134 
Prashant 

Sopan Bangar 

13-03-

2026 
2,26,723 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,26,723   

135 Prathap D 
13-03-

2026 
30,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 30,000   

136 Praveen Singh 
13-03-

2026 
1,87,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,87,000   

137 
Puran Lal 

Sahu 

13-03-

2026 
1,08,425 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,08,425   

138 Rahman Khan 
13-03-

2026 
1,30,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,30,000   

139 
Rajeev 

Sharma 

13-03-

2026 
1,60,839 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,60,839   

140 Rajesh Kumar 
13-03-

2026 
31,200 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 31,200   

141 Rajesh Nigam 
13-03-

2026 
3,15,008 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,15,008   

142 
Rajesh 

Rathwa 

13-03-

2026 
2,02,841 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,02,841   



143 
Rajesh 

Vasupalli 

13-03-

2026 
51,400 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 51,400   

144 Rajkiran Mane 
13-03-

2026 
2,65,089 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,65,089   

145 Rajni 
13-03-

2026 
1,93,500 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,93,500   

146 Rakesh Ghosh 
13-03-

2026 
83,486 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 83,486   

147 
Ram Shankar 

Yadav 

13-03-

2026 
1,00,900 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,00,900   

148 
Ramesh 

Maruti Yadav 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

149 Ramesh Pawar 
13-03-

2026 
38,463 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 38,463   

150 
Ramlal 

Chaudhary 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

151 Ranganatha S 
13-03-

2026 
96,572 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 96,572   

152 Ranjitha S 
13-03-

2026 
52,250 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 52,250   

153 
Rathod 

Vijaykumar 

13-03-

2026 
61,587 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 61,587   

154 
Ravindra 

Nikam 

13-03-

2026 
1,04,997 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,04,997   

155 
Riyaz 

Vadsariya 

13-03-

2026 
2,91,146 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,91,146   

156 
Rohit 

Unwarkar 

13-03-

2026 
2,70,146 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,70,146   

157 
Roshan 

Kumar 

13-03-

2026 
75,475 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 75,475   

158 Ruchita Pawar 
13-03-

2026 
2,49,413 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,49,413   

159 Rupesh Parab 
13-03-

2026 
5,12,403 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 5,12,403   

160 
Sachin 

Vibhute 

13-03-

2026 
2,00,042 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,00,042   

161 
Sachin 

Vankhede 

13-03-

2026 
1,67,657 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,67,657   

162 
Sadanand 

Lakam 

13-03-

2026 
9,50,861 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 9,50,861   

163 
Sagarika 

Jagdhani 

13-03-

2026 
38,608 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 38,608   



164 Saju Ahmed 
13-03-

2026 
82,310 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 82,310   

165 Sakshi Shirke 
13-03-

2026 
1,55,970 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,55,970   

166 
Samiksha 

Gupta 

13-03-

2026 
35,640 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 35,640   

167 
Sampa Rani 

Das 

13-03-

2026 
28,253 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 28,253   

168 Sandhar Majhi 
13-03-

2026 
35,838 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 35,838   

169 Sangita Battad 
13-03-

2026 
37,922 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 37,922   

170 
Sangita 

Kadam 

13-03-

2026 
2,55,965 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,55,965   

171 Sanju Singh 
13-03-

2026 
62,500 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 62,500   

172 

Santosh 

Jayram 

Chavan 

13-03-

2026 
1,24,070 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,24,070   

173 
Santosh 

Kumar K 

13-03-

2026 
60,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,000   

174 Santosh Singh 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

175 Saranga Deka 
13-03-

2026 
39,202 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 39,202   

176 Sathish M 
13-03-

2026 
2,06,531 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,06,531   

177 

Saumil 

Dattatray 

Honmukhe 

13-03-

2026 
2,91,113 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,91,113   

178 Shabreen 
13-03-

2026 
90,998 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 90,998   

179 
Shafi 

Shabudin 

13-03-

2026 
96,750 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 96,750   

180 

Shahbaaz 

Mohamad 

Khan 

13-03-

2026 
32,500 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 32,500   

181 
Shahida 

Kouser 

13-03-

2026 
45,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 45,000   

182 
Shaik 

Mohiddin 

13-03-

2026 
59,045 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 59,045   

183 Shaikh Majhar 
13-03-

2026 
48,464 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 48,464   



184 Shaikh Vajid 
13-03-

2026 
69,550 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 69,550   

185 Shakti Jagat 
13-03-

2026 
79,020 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 79,020   

186 Sharukh Khan 
13-03-

2026 
34,771 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 34,771   

187 

Sheetal 

Deepak 

Shinde 

13-03-

2026 
24,068 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 24,068   

188 
Shehjad 

Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
1,35,447 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,35,447   

189 Sheik Umar 
13-03-

2026 
2,28,608 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,28,608   

190 Shishir Tiwari 
13-03-

2026 
1,14,509 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,14,509   

191 Shiva Chinta 
13-03-

2026 
1,34,993 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,34,993   

192 Shoaib Mirza 
13-03-

2026 
14,900 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 14,900   

193 Shruthi 
13-03-

2026 
60,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,000   

194 Shruti Kalav 
13-03-

2026 
81,042 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 81,042   

195 
Shubham 

Gaykar 

13-03-

2026 
93,554 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 93,554   

196 
Shubham 

Pandey 

13-03-

2026 
72,468 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 72,468   

197 Sifte Alam 
13-03-

2026 
5,13,013 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 5,13,013   

198 
Sneha 

Chaulkar 

13-03-

2026 
10,90,860 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 10,90,860   

199 Sohail Ansari 
13-03-

2026 
2,51,856 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,51,856   

200 Sonu Yadav 
13-03-

2026 
2,49,651 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 2,49,651   

201 
Sovan Lal 

Bhunre 

13-03-

2026 
55,947 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 55,947   

202 
Subbaiah 

Naidu 

13-03-

2026 
3,48,996 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,48,996   

203 Sudip Sarkar 
13-03-

2026 
82,823 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 82,823   



204 Sujata Sahu 
13-03-

2026 
30,231 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 30,231   

205 
Suman 

Sutradhar 

13-03-

2026 
1,24,500 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,24,500   

206 
Sumit Kumar 

Yadav 

13-03-

2026 
1,80,605 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,80,605   

207 Sunil Khavle 
13-03-

2026 
80,232 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 80,232   

208 Suni Posture 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

209 
Surja Narayan 

Das 

13-03-

2026 
60,089 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,089   

210 
Sawapna 

Vaddi 

13-03-

2026 
65,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 65,000   

211 
Swapnil 

Zombade 

13-03-

2026 
35,063 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 35,063   

212 Syed Azeem 
13-03-

2026 
69,400 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 69,400   

213 Tausif Khan 
13-03-

2026 
38,165 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 38,165   

214 
Tausif 

Uzzaman 

13-03-

2026 
1,95,345 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,95,345   

215 Tehseen Khan 
13-03-

2026 
1,06,457 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,06,457   

216 Uddhav Kolhe 
13-03-

2026 
1,70,982 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,70,982   

217 
Umashankar 

Nigam 

13-03-

2026 
3,88,826 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,88,826   

218 
Upendra 

Chauhan 

13-03-

2026 
96,600 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 96,600   

219 Urwa Shaikh 
13-03-

2026 
6,158 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 6,158   

220 Uttam Shirke 
13-03-

2026 
80,864 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 80,864   

221 V TamilSelvi 
13-03-

2026 
1,08,000 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,08,000   

222 Varsha Rane 
13-03-

2026 
43,385 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 43,385   

223 
Vasava 

Amrutkumar 

13-03-

2026 
1,12,415 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,12,415   

224 Vijay Dubey 
13-03-

2026 
1,51,474 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,51,474   



225 Vijay Pawar 
13-03-

2026 
3,16,703 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,16,703   

226 Vijay Telange 
13-03-

2026 
1,47,230 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,47,230   

227 
Vikas 

Rashmite 

13-03-

2026 
65,497 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 65,497   

228 
Vinayak 

Gaikar 

13-03-

2026 
1,63,033 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,63,033   

229 
Vinod 

Dhanwal 

13-03-

2026 
60,088 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 60,088   

230 Vishnu Raj 
13-03-

2026 
39,986 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 39,986   

231 Vithoba Gurav 
13-03-

2026 
8,77,783 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 8,77,783   

232 Vivek Giri 
13-03-

2026 
1,52,153 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 1,52,153   

233 Wasim Shaikh 
13-03-

2026 
3,80,453 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 3,80,453   

234 Y Anthony 
13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 NA   

235 Yash Rajput 
13-03-

2026 
20,280 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 20,280   

236 Yashmitha B 
13-03-

2026 
32,400 0 Unsecured No 0 0 0 0 32,400   

  Total   4,12,08,512 0 - - 0 0 0 0 4,12,08,512   

 

  



 

Annexure - 7 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

Sr.  

Department 

and 

Government 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

1 

Principal 

Commissioner, 

CSGT & 

Central 

Excise, 

Tikrapura, 

Raipur 

12-03-

2026 
29,624 29,624 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

2 

Deputy 

Commissioner 

of Income Tax 

(TDS) - 1(1) 

06-03-

2026 
10,20,71,971 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 10,20,71,971   

  Total   10,21,01,595 29,624   0 0 - 0 0 0 0 10,20,71,971   

 

  



 

Annexure - 8 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Employees and Workmen and Government Dues) 

Sr.No. 
Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification 

Remarks Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

1 

Agarwal 

Zippers and 

Slider Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
1,11,552 1,11,552 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

2 
Alkosign 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
54,02,019 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 54,02,019   

3 Aman Sales 
13-03-

2026 
2,28,429 2,28,429 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0     

4 

Anand 

Deepak 

Navalkar 

13-03-

2026 
15,29,890 15,29,890 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0     

5 Anil Plastics 
13-03-

2026 
1,60,751 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,60,751   

6 

Apex 

Corrugation 

Industries 

13-03-

2026 
10,92,608 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 10,92,608   

7 
Aritas Vinyl 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
1,02,81,599 80,05,282 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 22,69,890 6,427   

8 ARS Buckles 
13-03-

2026 
13,57,521 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 13,57,521   

9 

Aryan 

Manufacturing 

Co.  

13-03-

2026 
6,36,787 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 6,36,787   

10 
Bhanwarlal 

Gaurishankar 

13-03-

2026 
56,36,546 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 56,36,546   

11 
Ceegee Lining 

Fabrics 

13-03-

2026 
1,02,21,751 99,82,432 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 2,39,319 0   

12 
Chunilal & 

Sons 

13-03-

2026 
1,09,868 1,09,868 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   



13 

Cilicant 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
57,660 57,660 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

14 
City 

Enterprises 

13-03-

2026 
8,82,321 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 8,82,321   

15 
Communicate 

India 

13-03-

2026 
11,28,080 9,44,008 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,84,072   

16 

Emiza Supply 

Chain 

Services 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
36,58,485 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 36,58,485   

17 En Thoes 
13-03-

2026 
49,14,000 48,79,625 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 34,375 0   

18 

Ethinos 

Digital 

Marketing 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
4,92,166 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 4,92,166   

19 

Fromm 

Packaging 

Systems India 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
12,18,351 10,44,990 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,73,361   

20 

Geeta Punjabi 

(Related 

Party) 

13-03-

2026 
4,90,802 0 Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0 0 0 0 4,90,802   

21 Halol Leather 
13-03-

2026 
80,35,348 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 80,35,348   

22 
Harsha 

Traders 

13-03-

2026 
2,26,526 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 2,26,526   

23 
In Box 

Accessories 

13-03-

2026 
47,89,092 47,79,939 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0   9,153   

24 Kaushik Patel 
13-03-

2026 
1,51,952 1,51,952 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

25 
Ken Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
1,67,966 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,67,966   

26 Kite Industries 
13-03-

2026 
70,80,727 70,80,727 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

27 
Maaz 

Enterprises 

13-03-

2026 
2,22,084 2,22,084 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   



28 

Shree Swami 

Sammarth 

Enterprises 

13-03-

2026 
5,29,806 5,29,806 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

29 

Maitri 

Engineering 

Works 

13-03-

2026 
84,19,686 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 84,19,686   

30 
Makewell 

Sourcing 

13-03-

2026 
82,48,557 82,19,798 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 28,759 0   

31 
Mariam 

Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
8,06,135 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 8,06,135   

32 MS Industries 
13-03-

2026 
1,76,379 1,76,379 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

33 
Mullackal 

Agencies 

13-03-

2026 
4,53,000 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 4,53,000   

34 

Murarka 

Distributors 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
10,84,980 10,76,155 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 8,825 0   

35 
Nasreen 

Shaikh 

13-03-

2026 
1,34,437 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,34,437   

36 
Nexus 

Quimica 

13-03-

2026 
7,02,032 5,69,032 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 1,33,000   

37 
Omkar 

Publicity 

13-03-

2026 
35,51,551 35,51,551 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

38 

Oriental Rail 

Infrastructure 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
11,85,449 9,75,314 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 2,10,135 0   

39 
Patiraji 

Industries 

13-03-

2026 
56,73,617 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 56,73,617   

40 Pihu Creations 
13-03-

2026 
22,92,199 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 22,92,199   

41 
Pooja Leather 

Art 

13-03-

2026 
2,60,712 2,60,712 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

42 
Poonam 

Plastics 

13-03-

2026 
6,21,536 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 6,21,536   

43 
Prerana 

Kamble 

13-03-

2026 
2,41,376 2,41,376 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

44 

PSN Supply 

Chain 

Solutions 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
59,04,015 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 59,04,015   



45 
Ranjana 

Harish Thakur 

13-03-

2026 
1,57,394 1,57,394 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

46 
Ravindra 

Stores 

13-03-

2026 
12,11,672 12,11,672 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

47 

Rehan 

Fashion 

Leather 

13-03-

2026 
11,42,929 11,42,929 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0       

48 
Rishi 

Enterprises 

13-03-

2026 
17,64,808 17,64,808 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0       

49 
Samina 

Khatoon 

13-03-

2026 
3,36,929 3,36,929 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0       

50 

Saraswati 

Packaging 

Industries 

13-03-

2026 
9,08,938 7,28,939 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 1,10,000 69,999   

51 Satyam Plasto 
13-03-

2026 
1,52,801 1,17,129 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 22,000 13,672   

52 

Shakti Tex 

Coaters 

Private 

Limited 

13-03-

2026 
22,00,376 22,00,376 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

53 
Shree Ganesh 

Enterprises 

13-03-

2026 
2,07,45,178 1,63,90,145 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 43,55,033 0   

54 SRS Impex 
13-03-

2026 
17,72,559 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 17,72,559   

55 
Sumeet 

Chaurasia 

13-03-

2026 
69,268 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 69,268   

56 
Sushmita 

Harish Thakur 

13-03-

2026 
5,12,439 5,12,439 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

57 

Sunrise 

Global 

Tradelinks 

13-03-

2026 
11,18,40,201 11,18,40,201 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

58 
Swastik 

Industries 

13-03-

2026 
48,52,450 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 48,52,450   

59 
Usha 

Synthetics 

13-03-

2026 
11,64,415 9,73,280 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 1,91,135 0   

60 

Vidya Ankush 

Patil (Shree 

Arihant 

Bhiwandi) 

13-03-

2026 
3,08,000 2,80,000 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 28,000 0   

61 
Vishal 

Enterprises 

13-03-

2026 
2,43,669 2,00,936 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 42,734 0   

62 
Vishal 

Packaging 

13-03-

2026 
5,46,381 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 5,46,381   



63 
Wajid Leather 

Goods 

13-03-

2026 
5,00,000 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 5,00,000   

64 Md. Ayub 
13-03-

2026 
3,20,577 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 3,20,577   

65 Md. Anwar 
13-03-

2026 
3,80,977 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 3,80,977   

66 Md. Tasauvar 
13-03-

2026 
3,10,000 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 3,10,000   

67 Raibul Shaikh 
13-03-

2026 
2,33,110 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 2,33,110   

68 
Vidhya 

Mudaliyar 

13-03-

2026 
NA 0 Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0   

  Total   26,22,45,419 19,25,85,738   0 0 - 0 0 0 75,40,205 6,21,19,476   

 

  



 

Annexure - 9 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Baggit India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2026; List of Creditors as on: 13.03.2026 

List of Other Creditors (Other than Financial and Operational Creditors) 

Sr.No. 
Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim 

received 
Details of claim admitted 

Amount 

of 

Contigent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

security interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% 

voting 

share 

in 

CoC 

  NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA   

  Total   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   

 


